Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.84
33.83
35.11
35.75
36.05
37.70
38.52
39.46
39.66
39.85
39.94
40.49
40.81
40.93
41.34
41.74
41.85
46.62
46.68
47.30
47.69
52.04
57.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

409
374
334
317
309
270
253
235
232
228
227
218
213
211

199
197
143
142
136
133
102

78

WA Pts

Round

m I I

m m I

I I I T

m M

m I I I

Round

Date

30/07/16
17/12/16
01/10/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
10/05/15
19/07/14
27/06/15
24/01/15
19/07/14
11/05/14
28/06/14
2211114
26/10/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
05/01/13
23/11/13
27/10113
28/10/12
19/01/13
30/06/12

Date

Meet

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Team Luton Sprint Meet

Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Meet

Venue

Swindon
Basildon
Biggleswade
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Watford

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 4

4

3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.83
35.11
32.84
35.75
36.05
39.46
37.70
39.66
40.81
40.93
39.85
38.52
40.49
39.94
41.34
41.74
41.85
46.68
47.30
52.04
46.62
47.69
57.02

Copyright 2024

374
334
409
317
309
235
270
232
213
211
228
253
218

227

199
197
142
136
102
143
133

78

m =m I I m I I mMm m I mMm I I T

T

17/12/16
01/10/16
30/07/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
27/06/15
10/05/15
24/01/15
22/11/14
26/10/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
27110113
19/01/13
05/01/13
28/10/12
30/06/12

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Crusaders Last Chance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Basildon
Biggleswade
Swindon
Bedford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Flitwick

Watford

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2
3
4
3

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



