Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.84	409	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
33.83	374	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
35.11	334	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
35.75	317	Н	21/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
36.05	309	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
37.70	270	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
38.52	253	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
39.46	235	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
39.66	232	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
39.85	228	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
39.94	227	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.49	218	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
40.81	213	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
40.93	211	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
41.34	205	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
41.74	199	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
41.85	197	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
46.62	143	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
46.68	142	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
47.30	136	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
47.69	133	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
52.04	102	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
57.02	78	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
33.83	374	Н	17/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
35.11	334	F	01/10/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
32.84	409	Н	30/07/16	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016	Swindon	C Beds SS	3
35.75	317	Н	21/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
36.05	309	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
39.46	235	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
37.70	270	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
39.66	232	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
40.81	213	Н	22/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
40.93	211	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
39.85	228	F	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
38.52	253	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
40.49	218	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
39.94	227	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
41.34	205	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
41.74	199	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
41.85	197	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
46.68	142	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
47.30	136	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
52.04	102	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
46.62	143	F	05/01/13	Crusaders Last Chance Meet	Bletchley	Flitwick	3
47.69	133	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
57.02	78	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS